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December 13 Last Name First Name Affiliation Email

Yes Alberts Jon UNOLS office@unols.org
Yes Arko Bob LDEO arko@ldeo.columbia.edu
Yes Austin Jamie UT Austin jamie@utig.utexas.edu
Yes Carbotte Suzanne LDEO carbotte@ldeo.columbia.edu
Yes Carton Helene LDEO hcarton@ldeo.columbia.edu
Yes Diebold John LDEO johnd@ldeo.columbia.edu
Yes Enachescu Michael Memorial University michaele@mun.ca
Yes Goad Linda NSF lgoad@nsf.gov
Yes Goodliffe Andrew U. Alabama amg@ua.edu
Yes Grindlay Nancy U. North Carolina grindley@unew.edu
Yes Holbrook Steve U. Wyoming steveh@uwyo.edu
Yes Holik James NSF jholik@nsf.gov
Yes Kent Graham Scripps gkent@ucsd.edu
Yes Ljunggren Paul LDEO pwl@ldeo.columbia.edu
Yes Louie John Univ. Nevada louie@seismo.unr.edu
Yes Lyle Mitch Texas A&M mlyle@ocean.tamu.edu
Yes McGuire Jeff WHOI jmcguire@whoi.edu
Yes McIntosh Kirk U. Texas kirk@utig.ig.utexas.edu
Yes Mutter John LDEO jcm@ldeo.columbia.edu
Yes Nedimovic Mladen Dalhousie Univ. mladen@dal.ca
Yes Purdy Mike LDEO mpurdy@ldeo.columbia.edu
Yes Ridley Ian NSF wridley@nsf.gov
Yes Rupert Jeff LDEO rupert@ldeo.columbia.edu
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Yes Sawyer Dale Rice Univ. dale@rice.edu
Yes Scholl David Univ. Alaska Fairbanks dscholl@usgs.gov
Yes Shillington Donna LDEO djs@ldeo.columbia.edu
Yes Shipley Tom University of Texas/Austin tom@utig.ig.utexas.edu
Yes Shor Sandy U. Hawaii shor@hawaii.edu
Yes Silver Eli UC Santa Cruz esilver@pmc.ucsc.edu
Yes Singh Satish IPG Paris singh@ipgp.fr
Yes Smith Debbie NSF dksmith@nsf.gov
Yes Smith Debbie NSF dksmith@nsf.gov

Tolstoy Maya LDEO tolstoy@ldeo.columbia.edu
Yes Van Avendonk Harm UT Austin harm@ig.utexas.edu
Yes Walsh Al LDEO alwalsh@ldeo.columbia.edu
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